
Model Product Name Sample Photo
Default 
Contents

BJ36006-V
Power console 
(connecting with handpieces 
BJ3600 and BJ5400)

Power console*1 pc
Power cable *1 pc
Aluminum 
container * 1 pc

BJ36012 Pedal switch Pedal switch * 1 pc

BJ3600 Electric handpiece Electric handpiece * 
1 pc

BJ3602-II-45
Straight bur attachment 
(short)

Attachment * 1 pc

BJ3602-II-70
Straight bur attachment 
(medium)

Attachment * 1 pc

BJ3602-II-110
Straight bur attachment 
(long)

Attachment * 1 pc



BJ3603-II-45
Angled bur attachment 
(short)

Attachment * 1 pc

BJ3603-II-70
Angled bur attachment 
(medium)

Attachment * 1 pc

BJ3603-II-110 Angled bur attachment (long) Attachment * 1 pc

BJ3601 Sagittal saw attachment Attachment * 1 pc 
Saw blades * 3pcs

BJ3604C Cranial drill attachment Attachment * 1 pc

BJ3605B Craniotome attachment Attachment * 1 pc
Bur * 1 pc

BJ3609
Reciprocating saw 
attachment

Attachment * 1 pc 
Saw blade * 1pc

Premium System 5600 - Large Fragment Modular System for Trauma



BJ5600
Modular cannulated 
handpiece 

Handpiece * 1 pc
Cable * 1pc
Connector * 1pc

BJ5400
Modular cannulated 
handpiece
(lighter weight)

Handpiece * 1 pc
Cable * 1pc
Connector * 1pc

BJ5402 High speed drill attachment Attachment * 1 pc

BJ5402SAO AO drill attachment Attachment * 1 pc

BJ5402B/D/S/SB

Acetabulum reamer 
attachment
B: stryker coupling 
D: AO coupling
S: Hudson coupling
SB: Trinkle

Attachment * 1 pc

BJ5404
Cranial perforator 
attachment

Attachment * 1 pc

BJ5407B/D/S

Acetabulum reamer 
attachment
B: stryker coupling 
D: AO coupling
S: Hudson coupling

Attachment * 1 pc



BJ5613
K-wire driver attachment
（0.8-3.8mm)

Attachment * 1 pc

Accessories for System 3600

BJQT
Rosen bur 
(Standard connector)

φ1, φ2, φ3, φ4,  φ5, φ6

Bur * 1 pc

BJSM
Diamond bur 
(Standard connector)

φ1, φ2, φ3, φ4,  φ5, φ6

Bur * 1 pc

BJSYXXZ
Cranial bur 
works with BJ3605B

Bur * 1 pc

BJXXZ-1.2/2.3-16-65
BJXXZ-2.0-13-65
BJXXZ-2.0-20-70
BJXXZ-2.0-8-65
BJXXZ-2.0-9-65

BJXXZ-2.7/3.1-12.5-65
BJXXZ-2.7-13.5-65

BJXZ-2.0-12-65
BJXZ-2.0-13-65
BJXZ-2.5-30-65
BJXZ-4.0-30-65

Percutaneous bur Bur * 1 pc

BJP007
Cranial perforator 
works with BJ3604C

φ4, φ5, φ6, φ8,  φ9, φ10, φ11, φ12, φ13

Perforator * 1 pc



BJ3501-1850.3G
BJ3501-2590.3G
BJ3501-1890.3G
BJ3501-2170.3G
BJ3501-1570.5G 
BJ3501-1850.5G
BJ3501-1890.5G
BJ3501-2170.5G
BJ3501-2590.5G
BJ3501-2850.5G
BJ3501-3190.5G
BJ3501-1590.5G
BJ3501-1290.4G
BJ3501-1590.4G
BJ3501-1060.4G
BJ3501-1570.4G
BJ3501-3090.5G

Sagittal blade Blade * 1 pc

WF2060.5B Reciprocating blade Blade * 1 pc


