Model	Product Name	Sample Photo	Default Contents
BJ36006-V	Power console (connecting with handpieces BJ3600 and BJ5400)	Descriptions  Descriptions  Descriptions	Power console*1 pc Power cable *1 pc Aluminum container * 1 pc
BJ36012	Pedal switch		Pedal switch * 1 pc
ВЈ3600	Electric handpiece		Electric handpiece * 1 pc
BJ3602-II-45	Straight bur attachment (short)		Attachment * 1 pc
BJ3602-II-70	Straight bur attachment (medium)		Attachment * 1 pc
BJ3602-II-110	Straight bur attachment (long)		Attachment * 1 pc

BJ3603-II-45	Angled bur attachment (short)		Attachment * 1 pc
BJ3603-II-70	Angled bur attachment (medium)		Attachment * 1 pc
BJ3603-II-110	Angled bur attachment (long)		Attachment * 1 pc
ВЈ3601	Sagittal saw attachment		Attachment * 1 pc Saw blades * 3pcs
BJ3604C	Cranial drill attachment		Attachment * 1 pc
ВЈ3605В	Craniotome attachment		Attachment * 1 pc Bur * 1 pc
BJ3609	Reciprocating saw attachment		Attachment * 1 pc Saw blade * 1pc

Premium System 5600 - Large Fragment Modular System for Trauma

BJ5600	Modular cannulated handpiece	O hope	Handpiece * 1 pc Cable * 1pc Connector * 1pc
BJ5400	Modular cannulated handpiece (lighter weight)	1000	Handpiece * 1 pc Cable * 1pc Connector * 1pc
BJ5402	High speed drill attachment		Attachment * 1 pc
BJ5402SAO	AO drill attachment		Attachment * 1 pc
BJ5402B/D/S/SB	Acetabulum reamer attachment B: stryker coupling D: A0 coupling S: Hudson coupling SB: Trinkle		Attachment * 1 pc
BJ5404	Cranial perforator attachment		Attachment * 1 pc
BJ5407B/D/S	Acetabulum reamer attachment B: stryker coupling D: A0 coupling S: Hudson coupling		Attachment * 1 pc

BJ5613	K-wire driver attachment (0.8-3.8mm)		Attachment * 1 pc
Accessories for System	n 3600		
вјот	Rosen bur (Standard connector)	φ1, φ2, φ3, φ4, φ5, φ6	Bur * 1 pc
ВЈЅМ	Diamond bur (Standard connector)	φ1, φ2, φ3, φ4, φ5, φ6	Bur * 1 pc
BJSYXXZ	Cranial bur works with BJ3605B		3ur * 1 pc
BJXXZ-1.2/2.3-16-65 BJXXZ-2.0-13-65 BJXXZ-2.0-20-70 BJXXZ-2.0-8-65 BJXXZ-2.0-9-65 BJXXZ-2.7/3.1-12.5-65 BJXZ-2.7-13.5-65 BJXZ-2.0-12-65 BJXZ-2.0-13-65 BJXZ-2.5-30-65 BJXZ-4.0-30-65	Percutaneous bur		Bur * 1 pc
ВЈР007	Cranial perforator works with BJ3604C	φ4, φ5, φ6, φ8, φ9, φ10, φ11, φ12, φ13	Perforator * 1 pc

BJ3501-1850.3G BJ3501-2590.3G BJ3501-1890.3G BJ3501-2170.3G BJ3501-1850.5G BJ3501-1890.5G BJ3501-2170.5G BJ3501-2590.5G BJ3501-2850.5G BJ3501-3190.5G BJ3501-1590.4G BJ3501-1590.4G BJ3501-1590.4G BJ3501-1590.4G BJ3501-1060.4G BJ3501-1570.4G	Sagittal blade	Blade * 1 pc
WF2060.5B	Reciprocating blade	Blade * 1 pc